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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

11 85 100100100 10515 3
26 33 90 60 24 85 45 28 11024
45 85 81 38 85 24 76 27 40 401 25
26 76 55 100 81 37 76 10 20 13 0 733 1

4.00
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EMMA
LITTLE
KEN

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100 83 60 137 76 763 18 2
41 41 45 68 60 60 100 86 862 23 1
41 5 15 100 28 81 22 60 85 6427 1
55 81 140 30 55 30 25 24 59 0 2 21 31 1

5.77
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VIV
DUNDON
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

36 45 85 36 80 24 21 30 84 60 602 29
7 70 100 41 81 80 12218 1
81 140 95 60 41 52 0 24 4 427 1
55 26 83 41 41 83 60 11221

2.40
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SUZANNE
CAMPFIELD
KEN

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 140 60 83 26 43 54 30 6 427 1
45 24 140140120 21 11 113 21 3
62 60 60 83 100 41 43 32 20 202 26 1
81 100 40 125 22 43 50 40 402 23 2

8.65
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3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

125 43 43 60 40 100 41 49 493 24 2
45 55 60 24 60 180 73 0 424 1+1
60 140 60 70 80 59 32 322 20 1

123100 45 100 81 32 20 201 19 3

8.68
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JULIE
EDWARDS
KEN

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 60 60 60 85 60 49 26 6024
41 45 100 30 85 45 117 38 383 24 2
41 60 30 60 100 45 60 10521 1
60 60 60 45 140 96 4018 1

4.57
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4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100100 43 41 45 60 52 522 23 2
98 85 41 45 60 85 50 3721

100 60 40 55 85 89 40 32 321 22 1
81 30 85 100 81 58 6618 1
81 84 81 40 100 95 10 8 224 1

5.00
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DONNA
RAINSLEY
KEN

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 22 45 81 100 45 60 12221 1
70 41 98 26 99 80 51 36 361 22
41 30 100100 62 36 27 10521 2
60 100100 41 40 80 80 802 20 2

100 26 123 45 45 70 64 28 282 23 2

7.23
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DODD
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 60 100 60 70 95 90 903 21 1
100 40 60 24 60 45 17218 1
100 60 29 3 100 60 59 54 27 927 2
100140100100 43 9 0 9 92 23 4
81 60 100 60 85 39 36 4021 1

9.40
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SUSAN
BIRD
KEN

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 45 43 85 140 74 14 4021 1
100100 97 118 70 16 162 17 3
41 100100 41 81 98 26 12 0 2 21 28 2
60 60 55 43 140 84 27 3221 1

140 45 42 85 99 40 30 20 202 23 1

9.38
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STACEY
ELLIS
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 94 55 40 70 100 44 30 5 6 2 22 32 1
66 100 41 85 50 59 40 40 20 202 26 1
60 62 81 28 60 55 97 18 4024
55 100 85 100100 45 16 161 19 3

5.00




19

45

SALLY
ROSE
KEN

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6

X
Sets

2
 OP:  Kent WA - Julie Edwards 22.99 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 40 100 26 30 36 93 36 20 16 430 2
60 45 100 26 36 50 32 120 24 827 2
83 25 60 45 45 59 140 44 442 23 1
22 60 60 22 45 60 21 21121

5.60
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CAROL
PINFOLD
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 Sets
4

 OP:  Essex WA - Stacey Ellis 22.12 * 
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Kent WA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Emma Little L 1 3 18.37 4.00 1782 97 4 0 0 4+0
Suzanne Campfield L 1 3 18.59 2.40 1766 95 1 1 0 2+0
Julie Edwards W 3 1 22.99 8.68 2000 87 5 1 1 7+1
Donna Rainsley L 2 3 22.22 5.00 2400 108 5 0 0 5+0
Susan Bird L 2 3 20.76 9.40 2284 110 8 1 0 9+0
Sally Rose W 3 1 19.45 5.00 1964 101 5 0 0 5+0
TOTALS L 12 14 20.39 - 12196 598 28 3 1 32+1

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Essex WA
Viv Dundon W 3 1 19.60 5.77 1940 99 4 1 0 5+0
Sue Condon W 3 1 20.62 8.65 2000 97 4 3 0 7+0
Donna Russell L 1 3 20.68 4.57 1799 87 3 1 0 4+0
Amanda Dodd W 3 2 21.29 7.23 2278 107 7 0 0 7+0
Stacey Ellis W 3 2 22.12 9.38 2433 110 5 3 0 8+0
Carol Pinfold L 1 3 17.63 5.60 1781 101 4 1 0 5+0
TOTALS W 14 12 20.35 - 12231 601 27 9 0 36+0
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